QUICKBLOCK SYSTEM
LEAN MANUFACTURING TOOL CHANGEOVER SYSTEMS
QUICK CHANGEOVER OF DIES, MOULDS AND COILS
Tool shop
Tool storage
Stamping shop
Tool positioning table

FINANCING SOLUTION : RENTAL
Some of our models, such as the mobile
Stackmatic®, are classified as handling gear.
This means that they are available for hire, as well
as to purchase.
The company dealing with maintenance on your
equipment can provide this service.
Coil management
The above catalogue gives details
of our LEAN MANUFACTURING coil change systems
Tools Forks Push-pull units Fork height
Max Tool width Max Tool Depth Type Centre distance Type Max travel Min. mm Maxi mm
weight kg (TW) mm (TD) mm (E) Mini-Maxi mm without BID 1-stage mast 2-stage mast
STACK.10.600 1 000 600 Flat fork 250 - 700 BAB 725 265 1 600 3 000
STACK.20.600 2 000 600 Flat fork 250 - 700 BAB 725 265 1 600 3 000
STACK.20.800 2 000 800 Flat fork 250 - 700 BAB 1 200 265 1 600 3 000
STACK.30.800 3 000 800 Flat fork 250 - 700 BAB 1 200 365 1 600 3 000
STACK.30.1000 3 000 Mini 1 000 RF 400 - 900 BAE 1 500 365 1 600 3 000
STACK.40.1000 4 000 1 x E 1 000 RF 400 - 900 BAE 1 500 415 1 600 3 000
STACK.40.1250 4 000 1 250 RF 400 - 900 BAE 1 500 415 1 600 3 000
STACK.60.1250 6 000 Maxi 1 250 RF 500 - 1000 BAE 1 500 465 1 800 3 000
STACK.80.1250 8 000 2,2 x E 1 250 RF 500 - 1000 BAE 1 800 515 1 800 2 500
STACK.80.1500 8 000 1 500 RF 700 - 1250 BAE 1 800 515 1 800 2 500
STACK.100.1250 10 000 1 250 RF 700 - 1250 BAE 2 000 515 1 800 2 500
STACK.100.1500 10 000 1 500 RF 1000 - 1500 BAE 2 000 515 1 800 2 500
STACK.125.1600 12 500 1 600 RF 1000 - 1500 VT 2 000 515 1 800 2 500
STACK.160.1600 16 000 1 600 RF 1000 - 1600 VT 2 000 515 1 800 2 500
Change a tool in less
than 5 minutes, in complete
safety and with only
one operator !